Highland Lube Tanks
C O N T E N T S
The Highland Advantage 1
Tank Construction 2
Lube Tanks 3
Bench Top Tanks 4
EBT Tanks 5
Catwalk, Under Catwalk Tanks 6

protection. The interstitial space between steel layers can be
monitored.
Compartments
Bulkheads create smaller compartments within a larger tank.
Single or double-wall bulkhead construction is available.
Model Nominal Nominal Dimensions Tank Approx.
Number Capacity Inside* Thickness Weight
(Gallons) L W H Gauge lbs.
LT120 120 2’6" 2’2" 3’0" 12 ga 245
LT180 180 5’0" 1’10" 2’8" 12 ga 315
LT280 280 5’0" 2’4" 3’3" 12 ga 385
LT350 350 5’0" 3’6" 2’8" 12 ga 500
LT500 500 5’0" 2’8" 5’0" 12 ga 637
LT500S 500 6’0" 4’2" 2’8" 12 ga 660
LT750 750 7’8" 2’8" 5’0" 10 ga 965
LT1000 1,000 10’0" 2’8" 5’0" 10 ga 1,175
LT1000S 1,000 6’10" 4’0" 5’0" 10 ga 1,100
LT1500 1,500 15’0" 2’8" 5’0" 7 ga 2,100
LT1500S 1,500 8’0" 5’0" 5’0" 7 ga 1,610
LT2000 2,000 17’3" 2’8" 5’10" 7 ga 2,575
LT2000S 2,000 8’11" 5’0" 5’10" 7 ga 2,050
LT3000 3,000 13’9" 5’5" 5’5" 1/4" 5,080
LT4000 4,000 18’3" 5’5" 5’5" 1/4" 6,175

on the sides and back minimize clean-up
and the loss of small parts such as
springs, bolts and washers.
Standard Features
• Fillet Welded Construction
• Spill Lip on Sides and Back
• Channel Supports
• Universal Reel/Pump Mount
• Welded Fittings (with plugs for
shipping)
• Red Primer Paint
• UL-142 Label
Model Nominal Nominal Dimensions Tank Approx.
Number Capacity Inside* Thickness Weight
Single-wall (Gallons) L W H Gauge lbs.
EBT160 160 3’0" 2’7" 2’9" 12 ga. 280
EBT170 170 5’0" 1’8" 2’9" 12 ga. 300
EBT265 265 5’0" 2’7" 2’9" 12 ga. 380
EBT320 320 6’0" 2’7" 2’9" 12 ga. 426
EBT340 340 5’0" 3’4" 2’9" 12 ga. 440
EBT425 425 8’0" 2’7" 2’9" 12 ga. 530
EBT480 480 7’0" 3’4" 2’9" 12 ga. 565
Finish paint optional. Nominal dimensions are measured from inside tank.  See accessories page for other options.
Width
3/4" Fitting
Lip around three

• Welded Fittings (with plugs for
shipping)
• Red Primer Paint
• UL-142 Label
 Available in single or double-wall design. Finish paint optional. Nominal dimensions measured from inside tank. Consult factory for double-wall
capacities, dimensions and weights. See accessories page for other options.
Single-wall tank shown.
WidthLength
Height
Threaded Fittings
Tank Supports
Emergency Vent Fitting
Model Nominal Nominal Inside Tank Approx.
Number Capacity Dimensions* Thickness Weight
Gallons Diameter Length Gauge lbs.
BDH240 240 3’2" 4’0" 12 ga 295
BDH300 300 3’2" 5’0" 12 ga 315
BDH500 500 4’0" 5’5" 12 ga 465
BDH1000 1,000 4’0" 10’9" 10 ga 893
BDH1500 1,500 5’4" 9’0" 7 ga 1,498
BDH2000 2,000 5’4" 12’0" 7 ga 1,883
10
S T Y L E S
Bulk Storage
Drums